
     

Standard Features
Lifetime Limited Hull Warranty to Original Owner
Built-in LED Bow Navigation Lights
Walk-Thru Windshield
Folding Stainless Steel Boarding Ladder
SeaStar® Hydraulic Steering
Stainless Steel Latches
Hi-Capacity Rear Insulated Livewell with Divider
6-Gauge Trolling Motor Wiring
Center Rod Storage System
Padded Dash with Tachometer, Speedometer, Voltmeter, Fuel,
Trim and Water-Pressure Gauge
Stainless Steel Pull-Up Cleats
2 - 54" Stainless-Steel Cockpit Hand/Accessory Rails
2 - 24" Stainless-Steel Cockpit Hand/Accessory Rails
Custom Aluminum Wheels and Radial Tires
Vault Hubs® with 10 Year Limited Warranty
Trailer Bow Entry Step System - 3 Steps with Handle
DLx Winch
DLx Jack
Triton® Lighted Step Pads
Road Armor® Protective Finish

$438
$61,526 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. 10% Down, 180 Months, 4.99% APR. Rate &
terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price. 

© 2020 White River Marine Group (V200507) 

 

Specifications
Length 20' 6"

Beam 100 " 

No Haggle No Hassle National Price
w/Mercury® 300 XL FourStroke 5.44" 1.75 &
Custom Trailer 

$57,995
USD

Options and Upgrades 
Snap In Carpet
KeelShield® Protector
Ski Tow Bar (Assembly)
Plano® Catchall Storage Box
6 - Flush Mount 30 Degree Rod Holders Mounted on
the Rear Deck
Pneumatic Lid Pistons Rod & Storage Lockers - Total
of 2 Lids with Pistons
Bike Seat and Pro Pole Assembly
Dual Pro On Board Charger 15x4
Trolling Motor Backout
(3) Northern 27 Heavy Duty Deep Cycles 
(1) Northern 31 Cranking Battery 
Prep Fee(Includes $100 of Gas) 
Fire Extinguisher 
Mercury ProXS Upgrade 

Value Price As Shown

$61,526 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

2020 206 Allure
w/Mercury® 300 XL FourStroke 5.44" 1.75 & Custom Trailer

+$470
+$293
+$518
+$348
+$280

+$183

+$238
+$106

-$1,120
+$330 
+$110 
+$350 
+$25 

+$1,400 


