



2020 206 Allure

w/Mercury® 300 XL FourStroke 5.44" 1.75 & Custom Trailer

Specifications

Standard Features

- Lifetime Limited Hull Warranty to Original Owner
- Built-in LED Bow Navigation Lights
- Walk-Thru Windshield
- Folding Stainless Steel Boarding Ladder
- SeaStar® Hydraulic Steering
- Stainless Steel Latches
- Hi-Capacity Rear Insulated Livewell with Divider
- 6-Gauge Trolling Motor Wiring
- Center Rod Storage System
- Padded Dash with Tachometer, Speedometer, Voltmeter, Fuel, Trim and Water-Pressure Gauge
- Stainless Steel Pull-Up Cleats
- 2 54" Stainless-Steel Cockpit Hand/Accessory Rails
- 2 24" Stainless-Steel Cockpit Hand/Accessory Rails
- Custom Aluminum Wheels and Radial Tires
- Vault Hubs[®] with 10 Year Limited Warranty
- Trailer Bow Entry Step System 3 Steps with Handle
- DLx Winch
- DLx Jack
- Triton® Lighted Step Pads
- Road Armor® Protective Finish

EASY PAYMENTS! \$61,526 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. 10% Down, 180 Months, 4.99% APR. Rate &

Length	20' 6"
Beam	100 "

No Haggle No Hassle National Price

w/Mercury® 300 XL FourStroke 5.44" 1.75 & \$57,995 **Custom Trailer** USD

Options and Upgrades	
Snap In Carpet	+\$470
KeelShield® Protector	+\$293
Ski Tow Bar (Assembly)	+\$518
Plano [®] Catchall Storage Box	+\$348
6 - Flush Mount 30 Degree Rod Holders Mounted on the Rear Deck	+\$280
Pneumatic Lid Pistons Rod & Storage Lockers - Total of 2 Lids with Pistons	+\$183
Bike Seat and Pro Pole Assembly	+\$238
Dual Pro On Board Charger 15x4	+\$106
Trolling Motor Backout	-\$1,120
(3) Northern 27 Heavy Duty Deep Cycles	+\$330
(1) Northern 31 Cranking Battery	+\$110
Prep Fee(Includes \$100 of Gas)	+\$350
Fire Extinguisher	+\$25
Mercury ProXS Upgrade	+\$1,400

Value Price As Shown

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.